


—

WO U S WY

10,

13,

12,
13.
14,
13,

16,

17,

18,

18,

20,
21
e,
23,
24,
23,
26,
2/,
8.
29,
30,
31

32,
33
34,
33,
36,
37,
38,

EDGER PART #

132127
359632
359641
271686
359645
359739
359642
359743
130709
130726
359633
359639
313789
355637
359626
359646
162056
359635
359636
359617
359625
359643
359620
359622
359616
359621
359629
359627
359619
359631
359630
455051
443814
359628
271685
400257
35940

272216
4€° 63

BRIGGS 3.3HP ENGINE

SUPPORT BRACKET

BELT KEEPER, ENGINE

PULLEY 1, 27 X 3/4" C/SHAFT
HANDLE PANEL, LOWER

RH RAIL, CHASSIS BRIGGS MOTMR
MOTOR SUPPLRT

LH RAIL, CHASSIS BRIGGS MOTOR
WHEEL, 77 X 150" ME3B
WHEEL, 8% X 1.75" ME3BW

FRONT AXLE

CUNTRIOL. ROD

HANDLE GRIP

INDEX PLATE BLADE CONTROL
LIFT LEVER

- HANDLE BAR

THROTTLE CONTROL

BRACKET PANEL SUPPORT
HANDLE PLATE UPPER
SPRING, TORSTON

INDEX LEVER, WLDT

INDEX PLATE

BELT COVER

FLAP DEFECTOR
CUOMPRESSIIN SPRING
SPINDLE SUPPORT

BEARING, 5/8°

WASHER,1.27 X .63 X .12”
BELT GUARD

EDGE FINDER

9" EDGER BLADE

5/8" FLATWASHER

2/8% NF HEX NUT, SAE
SPACER, BEARING SHAFT-CUT
PULLEY 1, 2" X 5/8” B/SHAFT

- CAPSCREW, 3/8” X 3" NFS

BELT KEEPER, SPINDLE
BELT, 31" #6-8048
BALL JDOINT, 3/8”7






LUTTERHEAD ASSY,

509617 SPRING, THRISEN

309620 INDEX LEVER

309643 INDEX PLATE

309620 BELT CLUVER

30962 FLIP DEFLECTLR

309616 CUMPRESSIUN SPRING

- 309621 SPINDLE SUPPORT

3059629 BUSHING, 5/87

. 30962/ WASHER, 127 X 637 X 127
10, 399619 BLADE GUARD

11, 359631 EDGE FINDER

2, 30963097 BLADE

13, 450001 o/8" FLATWASHER

L4 443814 5/78" NF HEX NUT, SAE

10 8096285PACER, BEARING SHAFT

6. 2/1680 PULLEY, 2 X 5/8” SPINDLEHEAD
L/, 400257 CARPSCREW, /87 X 37 NF
18, 399640 BELT KEEPER, FOR SPINDLE

A

D 00N OV UT & WY






ANJLE BAR ASSY,

509636 HANDLE PLATE, UPPER
309630 BRACKET PANEL, SUPPORT
309637 INDEX PLATE, BLADE CONTRIOL
329626 LLIFT LEVER
309639 CINTROL ROD
313785 HANDLE GRIP
309646 HANDLEBARS
162006 THROTTLE CONTRIOL

!

NEONG VIV



